Electronic Timer Control - PCCB32A2PLC4513MX
Electronic Timer Control - All-Purpose Photocontrol Contractor Box, 208-220 VAC 50/60 Hz; 208-240 VAC 60 Hz,
DPST, Outdoor Metal Enclosure
Item PCCB32A2PLC4513MX
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The PCCB32A2PLC4513MX all-purpose Photocontrol Contractor box provides an easy-to-install solution for a variety of
application needs. It comes with a pre-installed 3-pin photocontrol receptacle, 32 A 2-pole Contactor, 40 A 2-pole circuit breaker,
and Twist Lock Photocontrol.
FEATURES
Built-in 32 A 2-pole contactor.
Built-in 40 A 2-pole circuit breaker for turning off the load that is being controlled.
Built-in 3-pin photocontrol receptacle.
Twist-lock photocontrol operated (included).
TECHNICAL DATA
General
Model Number PCCB32A2PLC4513MX
Description
All-Purpose Photocontrol Contractor Box, 208-220 VAC 50/60 Hz; 208-240 VAC 60 Hz, DPST,
Outdoor Metal Enclosure
UPC Code 078275157736
Brand Intermatic
Country of Origin (Intermatic) CHINA
Warranty Period 1-Year limited
Control Specifications
ON/OFF Operations Photocontrol Operated
Operation Features Photocontrol Operated
Mechanical Specifications
Enclosure Type Indoor/outdoor type 3R metal
Dimensions
Product Height (in) 11.12
Product Height (mm) 284.48
Product Width (in) 9.6
Product Width (mm) 243.84
Product Depth (in) 4
Product Depth (mm) 101.6
Wire Size Min Contactor #14 AWG, Circuit Breaker #14 AWG
Wire Size Max Contactor #10 AWG, Circuit Breaker #6 AWG
Knockout Dimensions Bottom (2) combination 1/2" - 3/4"
Knockout Dimensions Left (1) combination 1/2" - 3/4"
Knockout Dimensions Right (1) combination 1/2" - 3/4"
1/2Technical specifications and other information are subject to change without notice. Images can vary from original. © 09/22/2025
Electronic Timer Control - PCCB32A2PLC4513MX
Material Specifications
Color Gray
Body Material Metal
Communication Method
Has WiFi No
Load Ratings
Resistive (NO) Range(s) 32 A
General Purpose (NO) Range(s) 32 A
Electrical Specifications
Wiring Option Wire leads
Input Voltage Range(s) 208-220 VAC 50/60 Hz; 208-240 VAC, 60 Hz
Switch Type DPST
Hz 50/60
Packaging
Shipping Weight (lbs) 8.5
Unit Carton Dimensions (H x W x D) in 6.75 x 12.5 x 14.5 in
Standards and Certifications
Other Certifications and Compatibilities Green Energy
California Proposition 65 None
RoHS Certification X
2/2Technical specifications and other information are subject to change without notice. Images can vary from original. © 09/22/2025